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2020 FLGA FALL CLASSIC
Points Standings

Printed: 12/21/20 7:19
am
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Plus 25 Flga
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 981 Ryan Lloyd (1) 25
2. 328 Dana Krause (1) 25
3. 67 Michael Prince (1) 25
4. 893 Tanner Hughes (1) 25
5. 3 Evan Cardenas (1) 22
6. 405 Todd Phillips (1) 22
7. 3 Andrew Houchin (1) 22
8. 275 Austin Edwards (1) 22
9. 95 Brinsley Dyess (1) 20
10. 314 Cj Harris (1) 18
11. 239 David Abel, Jr (1) 16

50cc 4-6 Flga
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 912 Raylan Seagraves (4) 83
2. 23 James Blondin (4) 82
3. 26 Hunter Tabor (4) 73
4. 99 Jackson Keller (3) 49
5. 7 Tre Williams (2) 40
6. 77 Carter Holmes (2) 36
7. 103 Jo Jo Caliendo (1) 25
8. 38 Dawson Blanchett (1) 25
9. 211 Branson Sellers (1) 22
10. 520 Gunnar Wilson (1) 18
11. 22 Lucas Mcbride (1) 18
12. 7 Michael L. Hall (1) 15
13. 341 Buck Gregor (1) 15
14. 10 Cooper Nemec (1) 14
15. 501 Luke Mcgaw (1) 12

Vet $
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 11 James Nagy (2) 42
2. 613 Eric Parham (1) 25
3. 49 Jacob Radulewicz (1) 25
4. 981 Ryan Lloyd (1) 25
5. 101 Richie Kasey (1) 22
6. 22 Robert Noa (1) 22
7. 5 William Manor (1) 18
8. 69 Bobby Brady (1) 16

50cc Oil
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 26 Hunter Tabor (1) 25
2. 721 Collins Knuth (1) 22
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50cc 4-6
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 211 Branson Sellers (1) 25
2. 7 Tre Williams (1) 22
3. 22 Lucas Mcbride (1) 20
4. 912 Raylan Seagraves (1) 18
5. 77 Carter Holmes (1) 16
6. 99 Jackson Keller (1) 15
7. 501 Luke Mcgaw (1) 14
8. 103 Jo Jo Caliendo (1) 13
9. 23 James Blondin (1) 12

50cc 7-9
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 813 Caleb Frazzini (4) 89
2. 989 Evan Froess (4) 68
3. 213 Austin Keller (2) 50
4. 314 Moto Harris (2) 44
5. 313 Logan Longhini (2) 40
6. 465 Jake Smith (1) 25
7. 92 Abel Egge (1) 20
8. 502 Jacob Umstead (1) 18
9. 15 Gaage Chiaverini (1) 18

50cc Open 4-9
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 213 Austin Keller (3) 75
2. 314 Moto Harris (2) 47
3. 211 Branson Sellers (2) 44
4. 313 Logan Longhini (2) 36
5. 989 Evan Froess (2) 31
6. 92 Abel Egge (1) 22
7. 813 Caleb Frazzini (1) 20
8. 465 Jake Smith (1) 20
9. 38 Dawson Blanchett (1) 20
10. 502 Jacob Umstead (1) 20
11. 15 Gaage Chiaverini (1) 18
12. 23 James Blondin (1) 18
13. 7 Tre Williams (1) 16
14. 912 Raylan Seagraves (1) 16
15. 99 Jackson Keller (1) 16
16. 22 Weston Bowman (1) 15

65cc Beg
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 8 Jake Harrell (2) 45
2. 210 Paxton Zivitski (2) 44
3. 73 Jackson Hawryluk (2) 38
4. 2 Jax Carrier (1) 25
5. 465 Jake Smith (1) 18
6. 237 Brighton Cisneros (1) 16
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7. 237 Carter Hildebrand (1) 15
8. 410 Colton Miller (1) 14

65cc 10-11
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 194 Justin Gammage (2) 50
2. 178 James Umstead (1) 25

65cc Open 7-11
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 3 Alden Leidich (4) 87
2. 194 Justin Gammage (3) 61
3. 213 Austin Keller (2) 43
4. 8 Jake Harrell (2) 34
5. 210 Paxton Zivitski (2) 33
6. 178 James Umstead (2) 31
7. 73 Jackson Hawryluk (2) 28
8. 89 Whalyn Ballenger (1) 25
9. 5 Elijah Sumner (1) 22
10. 1 Hunter Vaughan (1) 15
11. 237 Brighton Cisneros (1) 11
12. 237 Carter Hildebrand (1) 10

85cc Beg
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 15 Kurt Hagaman (2) 41
2. 830 Calup Hoey (2) 40
3. 32/ Sawyer Parker (2) 38
4. 365 Braedyn Mcgahan (1) 25
5. 208 Arohn Gilpin (1) 25
6. 187 Dimitry Brandon (1) 25
7. 3 Kaden Thompson (1) 22
8. 27 Lewis Harold (1) 22
9. 321 Kj Martinez (1) 22
10. 147 Tristan Jackson (1) 20
11. 803 Lainey Sheehan (1) 20
12. 95 Hayden Hunsdorf (1) 18
13. 46 Chase Lampe (1) 15

85cc 9-11
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 1 Alex Anderson (3) 60
2. 80 Colton Derico (2) 47
3. 13 Kristian Nyman (1) 25
4. 109 William Tucker (1) 25
5. 904 Brennon Harrison (1) 25
6. 863 Brayden Locklear (1) 22
7. 224 Tyler Goins (1) 22
8. 73 Calen Myers (1) 20
9. 803 Lainey Sheehan (1) 20
10. 143 Noah Restrepo (1) 20
11. 23 Jaxon Brester (1) 18
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12. 422 Frankie Notarino (1) 16
13. 414 Austin Brown (1) 16
14. 723 Jake "diesal" Dunham (1) 15
15. 83 Gavin Fortner (1) 14

85cc 12-15
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 794 Tyler Watson (1) 25
2. 19 Michael Thomson (1) 25
3. 317 Logan Mortberg (1) 25
4. 16 Tyler Schumacher (1) 25
5. 478 Brennan Puckett (1) 22
6. 282 Roy Sweet (1) 22
7. 612 Nathan Twigg (1) 20

Super Mini 10-15
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 165 Colin Galiarda (1) 25
2. 794 Tyler Watson (1) 25
3. 54 Leo Tucker (1) 25
4. 80 Colton Derico (1) 25
5. 478 Brennan Puckett (1) 22
6. 13 Kristian Nyman (1) 22
7. 106 Brandon Ma (1) 22
8. 109 William Tucker (1) 20
9. 16 Tyler Schumacher (1) 18

Youth 12-16 (100-250f)
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 818 Michael Derico (2) 42
2. 105 Mark Fineis (1) 25
3. 44 Braxton Lee (1) 25
4. 25 Ryder Gwynn (1) 25
5. 317 Logan Mortberg (1) 22
6. 45 Gunnar Williams (1) 22
7. 27 Fernando Sosa (1) 20
8. 73 Calen Myers (1) 20
9. 16 Diego Kayser (1) 18
10. 616 Diego Caballero (1) 18
11. 345 Isaac Henderson (1) 18
12. 159 Chase Adams (1) 16
13. 212 John (jack) Grommersch (1) 16
14. 42 Brody Botens (1) 15

College 17-24
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 116 Darvin Pena (1) 25
2. 26 Blaze Cremaldi (1) 25
3. 34 Hunter Blackledge (1) 25
4. 629 Jake Varney (1) 22
5. 41 Ryan Rossier (1) 22
6. 94 Cole Harley (1) 20
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7. 14/ 3358 Isaiah Stockford (1) 20
8. 22 Adam Aderhold (1) 18
9. 38 Aura Schmelyun (1) 18
10. 12 Dylan Bachmann (1) 16
11. 446 Chase Persichilli (1) 16

250 C
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 58 Jacob Ravelo (2) 50
2. 818 Michael Derico (2) 47
3. 83 Chance White (2) 33
4. 725 Mason Althar (1) 22
5. 3 Evan Cardenas (1) 20
6. 45 Gunnar Williams (1) 20
7. 144 Brock Kreimeier (1) 20
8. 408 Daniel Florac (1) 18
9. 51 Justin Ippolito (1) 18
10. 446 Chase Persichilli (1) 18
11. 123 Tyler Lynch (1) 16
12. 241 Bailey Ellington (1) 16
13. 9 Stephen Tozzo (1) 15
14. 12 Dylan Bachmann (1) 15
15. 613 Cole Allen (1) 14
16. 96 Jayden Slegers (1) 13
17. 159 Chase Adams (1) 12
18. 305 Austin Addison (1) 10
19. 212 Zakary Streid (1) 9
20. 137 Ricardo Alvarado (1) 8
21. 13 Landen Craft (1) 7
22. 414 Freddie Smith (1) 6

250 B
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 67 Michael Prince (1) 25
2. 105 Mark Fineis (1) 25
3. 371 Andrew Wallace (1) 25
4. 41 Ryan Rossier (1) 22
5. 14/ 3358 Isaiah Stockford (1) 22

250 A
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. / Cullin Park (1) 25

450 C
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 55 Cory Creel (3) 53
2. 58 Jacob Ravelo (2) 50
3. 38 Daniel Newth (2) 36
4. 83 Chance White (2) 34
5. 31 Devon Weisman (1) 25
6. 24 Alex Frank (1) 22
7. 292 Kasden Smith (1) 22
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8. 818 Michael Derico (1) 22
9. 51 Justin Ippolito (1) 20
10. 613 Cole Allen (1) 20
11. 725 Marcus Rementer (1) 18
12. 405 Todd Phillips (1) 18
13. 96 Jayden Slegers (1) 16
14. 717 J.p. Rogero (1) 16
15. 6 Jean Carlos Cabello (1) 15
16. 901 Spencer Smith (1) 12
17. 119 Myles Best (1) 10
18. 212 Zakary Streid (1) 9
19. 118 Bobby Harner (1) 8

450 B
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 26 Blaze Cremaldi (1) 25
2. 105 Mark Fineis (1) 25
3. 31 Dalton Scharnagl (1) 25
4. 3 Andrew Houchin (1) 22
5. 371 Andrew Wallace (1) 22
6. 893 Tanner Hughes (1) 22
7. 25 Caleb Milner (1) 20
8. 239 David Abel, Jr (1) 20
9. 5 William Manor (1) 18
10. 34 Hunter Blackledge (1) 16
11. 140 Cole Wolfe (1) 15

450 A
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 94 Cole Harley (1) 25
2. 277 Matt Karwat (1) 25
3. / Cullin Park (1) 25
4. 902 Schae Thomas (1) 22
5. 328 Dana Krause (1) 20
6. 722 John Sardina (1) 18

Plus 30 B/c
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 40 Steve Nagy (1) 25
2. 275 Austin Edwards (1) 22
3. 265 Joey Lakeman (1) 20
4. 6 Jean Carlos Cabello (1) 18
5. 114 Jimmy Constantelos (1) 16
6. 56 3502 Andrew Hoffacker (1) 15

Plus 35
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 109 Dave Froess (4) 80
2. 379 Tracy Beck (4) 70
3. 49 Jacob Radulewicz (2) 47
4. 38 Daniel Newth (2) 40
5. 613 Eric Parham (1) 25
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6. 75 Chris Oland (1) 25
7. 732 Joshua Hildebrand (1) 25
8. 823 Garrett Cannon (1) 20
9. 69 Bobby Brady (1) 20
10. 512 Seth Housman (1) 15
11. 314 Cj Harris (1) 13
12. 725 Marcus Rementer (1) 12
13. 56 3502 Andrew Hoffacker (1) 11
14. 6 Jean Carlos Cabello (1) 10
15. 22 Joshua Rocheleau (1) 9

Plus 40
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 109 Dave Froess (4) 84
2. 4 Victor Delgado (4) 76
3. 613 Eric Parham (1) 25
4. 11 James Nagy (1) 25
5. 73 Dennis Bourque (1) 25
6. 22 Robert Noa (1) 25
7. 75 Chris Oland (1) 22
8. 823 Garrett Cannon (1) 20
9. 267 Jimmy Setzer (1) 18
10. 44 John Lynch (1) 15
11. 805 Sean Black (1) 14

Plus 45
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 346 Jason Beck (4) 76
2. 40 Steve Nagy (1) 25
3. 73 Dennis Bourque (1) 25
4. 267 Jimmy Setzer (1) 25
5. 22 Robert Noa (1) 25
6. 218 Jeff Thomson (1) 22
7. 11 Eugene Weiler (1) 22
8. 11 James Nagy (1) 22
9. 44 Craig Cooler (1) 22
10. 9 Matt Bell (1) 20
11. 205 John M. Frazzini (1) 20
12. 54 3505 Daniel Madden (1) 18
13. 998 Shawn Knapp (1) 16
14. 16 Steve Doran (1) 16
15. 202 Dan Zullo (1) 15

Women 14+
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 55 Kristen Washington (4) 100
2. 513 Lauryn Harold (1) 22
3. 38 Aura Schmelyun (1) 22
4. 59 Kacey Sheehan (1) 22
5. 98 Brooke Street (1) 20
6. 17 Meghan Gagnon (1) 20
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125 C
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 144 Brock Kreimeier (1) 25
2. 106 Brandon Ma (1) 22
3. 9 Stephen Tozzo (1) 20
4. 414 Freddie Smith (1) 18
5. 74/ Bobby Gordon (1) 16
6. 616 Diego Caballero (1) 15
7. 17 Meghan Gagnon (1) 14
8. 42 Brody Botens (1) 13

50cc (4-6) Shaft Dr
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 912 Raylan Seagraves (4) 90
2. 26 Hunter Tabor (4) 77
3. 77 Carter Holmes (2) 50
4. 08 Jaseyrae Jones (1) 22
5. 7 Michael L. Hall (1) 22
6. 244 Areyna Lee (1) 20
7. 520 Gunnar Wilson (1) 20
8. 22 Weston Bowman (1) 18
9. 501 Luke Mcgaw (1) 18
10. 25 Reese Max (1) 16
11. 721 Collins Knuth (1) 16
12. 10 Cooper Nemec (1) 16
13. 732 Ava Stampley (1) 15
14. 265 Wesley Lakeman (1) 14

65cc 7-9
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 3 Alden Leidich (4) 92
2. 213 Austin Keller (2) 44
3. 1 Hunter Vaughan (1) 25
4. 80 Colton Derico (1) 25
5. 5 Elijah Sumner (1) 20
6. 89 Whalyn Ballenger (1) 18

Girls 9-13
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 916 Kyleigh Mcgraw (3) 65
2. 803 Lainey Sheehan (2) 45
3. 59 Kacey Sheehan (1) 25
4. 116 Jada Conner (1) 25
5. 428 Kendall Mathey (1) 22

85cc 9-13 Jr Mini
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 1 Alex Anderson (3) 54
2. 80 Colton Derico (2) 44
3. 32/ Sawyer Parker (2) 32
4. 165 Colin Galiarda (1) 25
5. 109 William Tucker (1) 25
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6. 224 Tyler Goins (1) 25
7. 317 Logan Mortberg (1) 25
8. 794 Tyler Watson (1) 22
9. 13 Kristian Nyman (1) 22
10. 478 Brennan Puckett (1) 20
11. 830 Calup Hoey (1) 20
12. 282 Roy Sweet (1) 20
13. 73 Calen Myers (1) 20
14. 612 Nathan Twigg (1) 18
15. 23 Jaxon Brester (1) 16
16. 143 Noah Restrepo (1) 16
17. 723 Jake "diesal" Dunham (1) 15
18. 904 Brennon Harrison (1) 15

Open A & B
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 1 Justin Rodbell (1) 25
2. 26 Blaze Cremaldi (1) 25
3. 22 Adam Aderhold (1) 25
4. 277 Matt Karwat (1) 25
5. 31 Dalton Scharnagl (1) 22
6. / Cullin Park (1) 22
7. 902 Schae Thomas (1) 20
8. 328 Dana Krause (1) 18
9. 25 Ryder Gwynn (1) 16
10. 722 John Sardina (1) 15
11. 629 Jake Varney (1) 14
12. 371 Andrew Wallace (1) 13

Jr Girls 12-16
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 55 Kristen Washington (4) 97
2. 59 Kacey Sheehan (2) 44
3. 38 Madison Blanchett (1) 25
4. 428 Kendall Mathey (1) 20

100-125 2-stroke 12+
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 25 Ryder Gwynn (1) 25
2. 818 Michael Derico (1) 22
3. 54 Leo Tucker (1) 20
4. 74/ Bobby Gordon (1) 18

250 Beg/d
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 90/ Glen Cobb (3) 56
2. 717 Treven Rogero (2) 47
3. 265 Kyle Mcgraw (3) 45
4. 913 Rob Freit (2) 32
5. 73 John Hawryluk (2) 32
6. 411 Nicholas Davis (1) 25
7. 453 Cole Higgins (1) 25
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8. 21 Clayton Hodges (1) 25
9. 5 Jason Hampton (1) 22
10. 02 Dustin Kates (1) 22
11. 902 Barrett Tate (1) 20
12. 407 Carson Tata (1) 20
13. 72 Eric Henderson (1) 18
14. 98 Brooke Street (1) 18
15. 96 Tykel Cihal (2) 18
16. 112 Nicholas Sherwood (1) 18
17. 16 Diego Kayser (1) 16
18. 44 Dillan Nobles (1) 15
19. 6 Steve Ladig (1) 15
20. 19 Zachary Pedersen (1) 15
21. 115 Kevin Schweickert (1) 14
22. 19 Robert Costa (1) 13
23. 318 Enzo Viera (1) 13
24. 98 Travis Holloway (1) 12
25. 10 Paulo Pedroni (1) 11
26. 72 Brendan Riley (1) 11

450 Beg/d
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 90/ Glen Cobb (3) 59
2. 913 Rob Freit (2) 45
3. 103 Elijah Kasey (1) 25
4. 11 Robert Young (1) 25
5. 615 Grant Zimmerman (1) 22
6. 44 Philip Boyer (1) 22
7. 10 Paulo Pedroni (1) 22
8. 453 Cole Higgins (1) 22
9. 38 Broc Schugel (1) 20
10. 24 James Williams (1) 18
11. 219 Jay Nordick (1) 18
12. 402 Ryan Zivitski (1) 16
13. 181 Michael Jacobazzi (1) 15
14. 562 Keith Lane (1) 13

Plus 50
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 11 James Nagy (3) 70
2. 205 John M. Frazzini (4) 54
3. 40 Steve Nagy (2) 44
4. 770 Raymond Burr (2) 35
5. 73 Dennis Bourque (1) 25
6. 22 Robert Noa (1) 25
7. 218 Jeff Thomson (1) 22
8. 5 William Manor (1) 22
9. 11 Eugene Weiler (1) 20
10. 44 Craig Cooler (1) 20
11. 77 David Colucci (1) 16
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12. 69 Hugo Font (1) 16
13. 26 Steve Petty (1) 16
14. 16 Steve Doran (1) 14
15. 202 Dan Zullo (1) 13

Plus 60
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 23 Steve Rejda (1) 25
2. 812 Thomas Allenbaugh (1) 22
3. 666 Wendell Giles (1) 20
4. 436 Ken Daoust (1) 18

Plus 30 A $
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 49 Jacob Radulewicz (1) 25
2. 314 Cj Harris (1) 22

50cc Beg
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 73 Stephen Starling (4) 97
2. 213 Sterling Zivitski (2) 47
3. 244 Areyna Lee (1) 22
4. 721 Collins Knuth (1) 20

Vet Novice C/beg.
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 4 Victor Delgado (4) 97
2. 90/ Glen Cobb (3) 50
3. 914 Bryon Sheehan (2) 44
4. 73 John Hawryluk (2) 30
5. 305 Austin Addison (1) 25
6. 238 Matt Fronczak (1) 22
7. 770 Raymond Burr (2) 21
8. 515 Doug Harrell (1) 20
9. 54 3505 Daniel Madden (1) 20
10. 44 John Lynch (1) 18
11. 9 Matt Bell (1) 16
12. 114 Jimmy Constantelos (1) 16
13. 998 Shawn Knapp (1) 15
14. 72 Brendan Riley (1) 15
15. 11 Robert Young (1) 14
16. 512 Seth Housman (1) 13
17. 126 Will Stacy (1) 11
18. 722 Jason Dunham (1) 9
19. 22 Joshua Rocheleau (1) 8
20. 805 Sean Black (1) 6
21. 98 Travis Holloway (1) 5

Plus 55
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 23 Steve Rejda (1) 25
2. 812 Thomas Allenbaugh (1) 22
3. 60 Evo Rodriguez (1) 20
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4. 29 Rick Schugel (1) 18
C/d Unlimited

Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 55 Cory Creel (3) 65
2. 994 Taegen West (1) 25
3. 123 Tyler Lynch (1) 25
4. 44 Braxton Lee (1) 25
5. 9 Matt Bell (1) 22
6. 137 Ricardo Alvarado (1) 22
7. 238 Matt Fronczak (1) 22
8. 212 John (jack) Grommersch (1) 20
9. 119 Myles Best (1) 20
10. 407 Carson Tata (1) 16
11. 118 Bobby Harner (1) 15
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